Http//  www.honordz.com E-mail yzx@honordz.com TEL 0769-85359259 FAX 0769-85359269
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors,Screw-mount Terminal Type   螺栓型铝电解电容
TR 系列 SERIES
●与 TA系列相比纹波电流提高 20～30%。
Compared with the TA series,ripple current is increased by 20~30%.
●保证 85℃、3000 小时寿命。（叠加纹波电流）
 Endurance with ripple current: 3000 hours at 85℃.
●应用：变频器和不间断电源

(Surge
Voltage)
（V）
Cap
（μF）
Size
D×L
（mm）
tanδ
20 120Hz℃
Ripple
Current
85℃120Hz
（Arms）
Catalog Part Number
1000 51×80 0.15 4.8 TRG102M51080□VA  1000 51×80 0.15 4.9 TRE102M51080□VA
1200 51×80 0.15 5.1 TRG122M51080□VA  1200 51×95 0.15 5.4 TRE122M51095□VA
1500 51×95 0.15 6.3 TRG152M51095□VA  1500 51×115 0.15 7.2 TRE152M51115□VA
1800 51×95 0.15 7.0 TRG182M51095□VA  1800 51×130 0.15 8.3 TRE182M51130□VA
2200 51×115 0.15 8.0 TRG222M51115□VA  2200 64×95 0.15 9.0 TRE222M64095□VA
2700 64×95 0.15 9.7 TRG272M64095□VA  2700 64×115 0.15 10.4 TRE272M64115□VA
3300 64×115 0.15 11.4 TRG332M64115□VA  3300 64×130 0.15 12.1 TRE332M64130□VA
3900 64×130 0.15 12.7 TRG392M64130□VA  3900 76×115 0.15 13.4 TRE392M76115□VA
4700 76×115 0.15 14.6 TRG472M76115□VA  4700 76×130 0.15 15.5 TRE472M76130□VA
5600 76×130 0.15 16.8 TRG562M76130□VA  5600 76×155 0.15 18.3 TRE562M76155□VA
6800 76×155 0.15 20.2 TRG682M76155□VA  6800 89×155 0.15 20.9 TRE682M89155□VA
8200 89×155 0.15 22.5 TRG822M89155□VA  8200 89×155 0.15 23.0 TRE822M89155□VA
10000 89×155 0.15 24.9 TRG103M89155□VA  10000 89×195 0.15 27.2 TRE103M89195□VA
12000 89×195 0.15 28.5 TRG123M89195□VA
450
（500）
12000 89×235 0.15 32.5 TRE123M89235□VA
400
（450）
15000 89×235 0.15 33.1 TRG153M89235□VA
*产品编码中□内为产品端子引出型式代码
*□Enter the appropriate terminal code
*记载之外的体积，请另行咨询。
*Please consult to us for the terminal type not displayed in content.